" PLAYERS’
AGENT

o David Mawutor - Central defensive midfielder
£I134I!;ﬂﬂ {E Date of birth: 12 Apr 1992 / 33 years old

MABYTOP

Nationality: Tajikistan
Represented by:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English, Russian, Tajik
Last contract expired: 30 Nov, 2012
Height / Weight: 181 cm. / 80 kg.

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
¢ Box2Box midfielder

Position: e Right centerback

Foots: Both_right

Player profile: - Ball winner with defense first mentality that protects back line -Strong and athletic -

Excellent passer - Good 1 on 1 defender to deal with opposing wingers - Track back on

defense and do the hard work necessary to win the 50-50 tussle - He knows when to keep

play simple in order to build up in midfield - A good reader of sticky situations - Moves the

ball quickly and decisively with sound tactical linkage through the midfield. - Strong and

good in winning all air balls - Good header - Plays box to box - Good long range shooter
Achievements: Won the tajik championship 5 times, 2 times, super cup, 2 times fa cup, won best
midfielder 3 times. Won Man of the match 3 times in the 2017 AFC CUP. Won second place
in the AFC CUP with FC ISTIKLOL DUSHANBE IN 2017

Other information: PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL PLAYER @ WISLA KRAKOW. POLAND
Q CAREER
Since Club Contracts
Mar 2018 Zhetysu ( Kazakhstan ) No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2017 Istiglol ( Tajikistan ) 27 May 2016 - 27 Dec 2017 01 Jan 2014 - 30 Nov 2015
Mar 2013 Ravshan ( Tajikistan ) 01 Feb 2013 - 30 Nov 2013 01 Feb 2012 - 30 Nov 2012

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

"
™
(=]
@
b 4


/app_dev.php/profile/206197/david_mawutor

2020 / Zhetysu / Premier League

2020/2021 / Wista Krakéw / Ekstraklasa

2019 / Zhetysu / Premier League

2019 / Zhetysu / Cup

2018 / Zhetysu / Premier League

2018 / Zhetysu / Cup

2017 / Istiglol / AFC Cup

2013 / Ravshan / AFC Cup

1621'

278!

2784

90’

2661"

90’

900"

540'

20

31

30

10

18

31

30

10



	David Mawutor - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Zhetysu ( Kazakhstan )
	Istiqlol ( Tajikistan )
	Ravshan ( Tajikistan )

	MATCH SUMMARY

