



David Mawutor - Central defensive midfielder

12 Apr 1992 / 33 years old Date of birth:

Tajikistan Nationality:

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English, Russian, Tajik							
Last contract expired:	30 Nov, 2012 181 cm. / 80 kg.							
Height / Weight:								
Position:	 Central defensive midfielder (preferred) Box2Box midfielder Right centerback 							
Foots:	Both_right							
Player profile:	- Ball winner with defense first mentality that protects back line -Strong and athletic -							
	Excellent passer - Good 1 on 1 defender to deal with opposing wingers - Track back on							
	defense and do the hard work necessary to win the 50-50 tussle - He knows when to keep							
	play simple in order to build up in midfield - A good reader of sticky situations - Moves the							
	ball quickly and decisively with sound tactical linkage through the midfield Strong and							
	good in winning all air balls - Good header - Plays box to box - Good long range shooter							
Achievements:	Won the tajik championship 5 times, 2 times, super cup, 2 times fa cup, won best							
	midfielder 3 times. Won Man of the match 3 times in the 2017 AFC CUP. Won second place							
	in the AFC CUP with FC ISTIKLOL DUSHANBE IN 2017							
Other information:	PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL PLAYER @ WISLA KRAKOW. POLAND							



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts								
Mar 2018	Zhetysu (Kazakhstan)	No professional contracts found for this club								
Mar 2017	Istiqlol (Tajikistan)	27 May 2016 - 27 Dec 2017 01 Jan 2014 - 30 Nov 2015								
Mar 2013	Ravshan (Tajikistan)	01 Feb 2013 - 30 Nov 2013 01 Feb 2012 - 30 Nov 2012								



MATCH SUMMARY

















2020 / Zhetysu / Premier League		20	18	2	3	0	1	6	0	0
2020/2021 / Wisła Kraków / Ekstraklasa		7	3	4	3	5	0	2	0	0
2019 / Zhetysu / Premier League		31	31	0	1	2	0	3	0	0
2019 / Zhetysu / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
2018 / Zhetysu / Premier League	2661'	30	30	0	3	1	2	4	0	0
2018 / Zhetysu / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2017 / Istiqlol / AFC Cup	900'	10	10	0	0	0	2	2	0	0
2013 / Ravshan / AFC Cup	540'	6	6	0	0	0	0	1	0	0